
NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN GROSS HCP NET

Girls 14-15                                                     

Adhira Tippur                                                     

Regan Williams

89                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

109

84                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

107

173    1st                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

216    2nd

TAAF 2021 Summer Games of Texas - GOLF Girls & Seniors

Girls 16-18                                                      

Shay West 78 74 152    1st 

Girls 12-13                                                     

Amabely Rodriguez                                                     45 48 93     2nd

Girls 10-11                                                     

Isabella Ramirez                                                   44 43 87     1st

Senior Men                                                     

Greg Bassett                                                     

Oscar Houchins

72 1st                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

85 2nd

Senior Ladies                                                    

Linda Lindsey                                                  96 1st


